Прайс лист

	Дата заказа
	Длительность
	Цена

	С 20 декабря по 30 декабря
	5 мин
	5 000

	
	15 мин
	10 000

	  
	30 мин
	15 000

	31 декабря до 22:00
	5 мин
	5 000

	
	15 мин
	15 000

	
	30 мин
	20 000

	В ночь на 1 января после 01:00
	5 мин
	10 000

	
	15 мин
	20 000

	
	30 мин
	40 000

	С 1 января по 5 января
	5 мин
	5 000
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	15 мин
	10 000

	
	30 мин
	15 000




